
CCONTHACi10Cout. ~
~

em e. ~ ve 't ew

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 l2
), e.ML NOMLN t /*AOOef aC A T ION teO. 3. Le f L C14 VL DAIL 4. HLQL 8541 EON / PUNCH A50 HLQ. NO. S. PHOJECT NO. W applacWr;

RfP LPSI..-8.1-611 dtd'._.15ab10 ) _ ] -~7 - ' -T/9/i. AoMieus n oto ov at orea, J.n sum si2/2Afanm l
CODf 1.issu u ,o< COOC

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormiission -

Division of Contracts & Property Management .-

Washington, D.C. 20555

9A. AMLNOMLN T Of SOUCIi AlION t40.
4. F4 AM( AND ADOHLss Of CON ( 61 AC 1 OH (No. streef, coun ty $ deft and 2/r Code) yy

Radiological Health Program
Health and Welfare Building 9U. UAILO fSEE ITCM b li

ATTN: Ms. Dianne Tefft
6 Hazen Drive , mog,g c s , , o, 0,. c , ,, ,, n m

"a
Concord NH 03301

X NRC-28-83-611
n ov. OA1 L U ISEE ITEM Ill

1/1/83
|rAC:U M CODEcooE

11. T HIS iT EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS Of SOLICIT ATIONS ._ - - - - -

is en tenoaf. is not e -
- The above numte.<ed sol citanon is ame<sied as set f orth in itern 14. Tbc hout and date s.ee f wxt f or receipt of Otfers
semW

menament nr.or to the hou, and d.iie strcif.ed in the sol. citation or as a< rended, by one of the feitiowing methrxts
Of fers musi acs nowledy ene.pt of in,s a

copics of the ener@nent (of Oy acknowledg ng recespt of this amendment cn each copy of tM Dlle'

suicmitteo; or Ic) By separaic leiler or ie'errn w%ch includes a reference to the schcitation and amendment numtetes F AILU AE OF YOvn ACKtJOWL COG-(al Oy compiesing herm 6 and l'A and <eivm.ng
T

met 4T TO GE RECE tvFD AT THE PL ACE DESIGt4ATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OrTERS PHIOri TO THE HOUR AND DAT E SPEC 6fEO MAY ftESULif t;, s.s tue of inis amendmeni you de'.We to c hany? an ofler alscA1y subm tid such change tvf te rtWe by ick.9.am 0+
IN isEJCCTION Of YOUR OF F Eff he sohc ianon .no i ,is ame,xsment. ,nd is rece..wi o<io, io ihe esen, u; nov, am nite stox e.eairierre,.rs.ov,da each imeg,am o< ierie, nsa u e e<c,xe io t
1/. ACCOUN ilNG AN D AlVHOPHI AI KW DA I A (// ,fy md)

B&R No,1RM9M-02-1 ElfLte . .83364-1 ARRt1Jh._L.31X0200 20! nRLIGAL42J0x00
13 THIS IT FM APPLIES ONLY TO MODtFIC AT IONS Of CONTRACT S/OnDE RS.

-

IT MOC"' 8E5 T HE CONTR ACT/ORDEH NO. AS DESCHIBED IN ITEM 14N it t a m not u Aat iN rntcoN0 euwsu AN r t o' rsucity a.awirn i nt cn Armts st i * on i n
g, .w r .u s c n A n o t oa oe. n is s uu t:InnCfOIJU{4NO INiTLM |0A'

-
- -_ , _ .

v a n t C /l. ,_ _ _ _ . _ . _

inE ADMIN!$T n AT IV C C n ANG C S (suc h n (7 #s'il en ;'
H. T NC A00V E NUM ut. R F O (ON T M C r /0840E n is MOOIF H~ O TO H E F LEC TIN II E M la, Pu RSU AN I T O in t Au f t tO RI T Y Of F A H d J.103 to).

-

Sperorrection if.s te. ( te J SC T f O U T Hgy
c, i n s su-u uc N r.u Ac.m m ~ 1 ,s (~unw .N ro evnsouNi io noinonir v on

__.
._

. _ - -

p.os.o iscw:,u.~o!-.,x u . ~ .,a m:0
m

e.e.,po.w,, -. eve.-mm-.,-

E. IMPOnTANT; Connacmr byh not b is rmuued to si o triis document and return
. (opies to the issuing olhce

mentre lease bu.I
AME NOMCN 11MOpts eC A t nON to.ganese.1 by (JCF set son Acontents. nneludent sottcstatuon/ con tract su bseci matter?

L5CHtVf SON OF

The purpose of th'is modification is to provide CY-1991 funds. Accordingly, the following

change is hereby made:

See page 2

,
_

9 A o, w A. n . .io.oi. < nanm. ..n...m omn.nw - in m n im.
ano.u.no,..m . ...n.m ,,,mo.,o<o m onio, ~ m ,,ni,,,,, ~,o.nnen,
c .mn

16 A. Pa AML AND TIILt. Or Cors t H AC TING Of FICLH #7Fer or pren4u
l$A. N AML ANO lli LL Of sIGNE n ih.v or pnnit

Paul Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficer
-iu OAir s.o EAre.c a u t .u C A

pC. oA re s. uni o H.o. v mso si:. C on i n ..C r o o,0. o u ou n ./. . a m,,,, m, u.... c..-r. w ..< ,,1ra.,,
.

01/j /91.

..

. wrv so
. . , ,, , ..

s s .u.v.w o n m n .
.. .. ,

o. ,o ~v,u-

m v m,s i ;. r io,, e . ...uu ' ^ " " " " " ' " *
c)101040253 910103
PDR CONTR
NRC-28-83-611 PDR



- _ - _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _

| ,~
,

NRC-28-83-611
Modification No. 10
Page 2 of 2

1. Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, paragraph A.,
Consideration, paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 ef fort is $2,300.00. The

total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $2,300.00, from $14,050.00 to $16,350.00."

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.

1

- - - - - _ _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ - - - - _ _ _ _ _


